

DIVERSE MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE_SP.

I.D.: 78197838

Data publicarii	03.02.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.900,02 RON - 1.900,02 RON

Descriere: SAC RAFIE BUC_10*1.0924 LEI/BC = 10.92 LEI BROASCA EXT FARA CILINDRU 35_2*19.3277 LEI/BC= 38.66 LEI BANDA MONTAJ 17MM_1*25.2101 LEI/BC= 25.21 LEI BUTUC 35X10X35 5CHEI_3*42.0168 LEI/BC= 126.06 LEI STERGATOR EXTERIOR_17*82.3529 LEI/MP = 1400.00 LEI BUTELIE GAZ ALEX 190G_4*6.7227 LEI/BC= 26.891 LEI DISC FLEX 125x1.6_10*4.2017 LEI/BC= 42.017 LEI REDUCTIE PVC 40-32_1*3.3613 LEI/BC= 3.3613 LEI RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2 1/2 1M_2*16.8067 LEI/BC= 33.613 LEI DIBLU 8x40+HOLSURUB KILMNAS_200*0.3782 LEI/BC= 75.64 LEI BURGHIU BETON TMAX PRO 8*210MM_1*21.0084 LEI/BC = 21.0084 LEI LAMPA GAZ PIEZO VENUS_1*96.6387 LEI/BC= 96.6387
